Features
Extra strong and durable design·
Smooth, low-friction sheath·
2, 4, 6, 8 or 12 fiber, G657A1 bend resistant fibers·
Extra wide operational temperature range·
Water and Ice tested·
State of the art blowing performance·
Zero sheath shrinkage·

Dia
mete
r Ø
 [m
m]
Weig
ht
[lb
s/k
ft]
Le
ng
th
[ft]
ABF 2 G657A1 TIA598 PAN Stingray
KRPM258047/2000M – 2 1x2 0.8 2.7 1.1 0.63 6562 (2000m)
ABF 2 G657A1 TIA598 PAN Stingray
KRPM258047/4000M – 2 1x2 0.8 2.7 1.1 0.63 13123
(4000m)
ABF 2 G657A1 TIA598 PAN Stingray
KRPM258047/6000M – 2 1x2 0.8 5.4 1.1 0.63 19685
(6000m)
ABF 4 G657A1 TIA598 PAN Stingray
KRPM258066/2000M – 4 1x4 0.8 5.4 1.1 0.69 6562 (2000m)
ABF 4 G657A1 TIA598 PAN Stingray
KRPM258066/4000M – 4 1x4 0.8 5.4 1.1 0.69 13123
(4000m)
ABF 4 G657A1 TIA598 PAN Stingray
KRPM258066/6000M – 4 1x4 0.8 5.4 1.1 0.69 19685
(6000m)
ABF 6 G657A1 TIA598 PAN Stingray
KRPM258048/2000M Dark blue 6 1x6 1.0 8.1 1.25 0.81 6562 (2000m)
ABF 6 G657A1 TIA598 PAN Stingray
KRPM258048/4000M Dark blue 6 1x6 1.0 8.1 1.25 0.81 13123
(4000m)
ABF 8 G657A1 TIA598 PAN Stingray
KRPM258068/2000M Dark blue 8 1x8 1.4 10.8 1.4 1.07 6562 (2000m)
ABF 8 G657A1 TIA598 PAN Stingray
KRPM258068/4000M Dark blue 8 1x8 1.4 10.8 1.4 1.07 13123
(4000m)
ABF 12 G657A1 PAN Stingray
KRPM258017/500M – 12 1x12 1.4 15.7 1.4 1.11 1640 (500m)
ABF 12 G657A1 PAN Stingray
KRPM258017/1000M – 12 1x12 1.4 15.7 1.4 1.11 3281 (1000m)
ABF 12 G657A1 PAN Stingray
KRPM258017/2000M – 12 1x12 1.4 15.7 1.4 1.11 6562 (2000m)
ABF 12 G657A1 PAN Stingray
KRPM258017/4000M – 12 1x12 1.4 15.7 1.4 1.11 13123
(4000m)
High Performance Air Blown Fiber